GUADALUPE COUNTY COURT AT LAW NO. 2
FEE GUIDELINES FOR COURT APPOINTED COUNSEL
IN ADULT MISDEMEANOR CRIMINAL CASES

EFFECTIVE NOVEMBER 1, 2019 FOR SERVICES RENDERED ON OR AFTER THAT DATE

The goal of these guidelines is to assure quality representation for indigent persons charged
with misdemeanor crimes in Guadalupe County.

Court appointed attorneys remain the attorney of record until final disposition of their cases
unless a motion to withdraw or to substitute is granted.

PAYMENT GUIDELINES FOR MISDEMEANOR CASES

Effective: 06/01/2020 there’s a Flat rate of $200 during COVID-19 pandemic for plea/sentence (with
less than 4 appearances/settings).

Writ of Habeas Corpus $75.00 per defendant

12:45 or Declined case $75.00

Plea and Sentence $75.00 if on the same day as appointment

Plea and Sentence $50.00 per appearance with a maximum payment of ($250.00)
Bench Trial and Pre-Trial Motions $250.00

Jury Trial $750.00

Appeals $1000.00

ALL FEE VOUCHERS MUST BE TURNED IN AT THE TIME OF SENTENCING.

PAYMENT GUIDELINES FOR MENTAL HEALTH CASES

Meet with Patient $100.00 If Patient is released or moved
Probable Cause Hearing $500.00
Court Ordered Temporary Mental Health Service Hearing To be determined by the Judge



